

## S. S. AGRAWAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA

(MANAGED BY AGRAWAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION)

S.S. Agrawal College Campus, Devina Park Society, Gandevi Road, Navsari-396445, Gujarat.
Phone No: 02637-232667 / 232857

www.ssagrawal.org, Email: contact@agrawaleducation.net

## **TEACHING STAFF DETAILS**

Name	Dr. Shruti Joshi		
Qualification	M.D. AYU		
Teacher Code	AY		
Department	Samhita Siddhant		
Designation	Associate Professor		
Date of Birth	29/08/1985		
Registration No	I60083A		
Contact Number	9892259082, 7304729054		
Email ID	shrutijsh29@gmail.com		
No. of Paper Published			
No. of Poster Presentation			
No. of Seminar attended	4		
No. of Workshop & Training programme			
Date of Joining:	20.10.2022		



Dr. Shruti Joshi



## S. S. AGRAWAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA

(MANAGED BY AGRAWAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION)

S.S. Agrawal College Campus, Devina Park Society, Gandevi Road, Navsari-396445, Gujarat.
Phone No: 02637-232667 / 232857

www.ssagrawal.org, Email: contact@agrawaleducation.net

## **Experience Details:**

Designation	From	То	Name of Institute
Assistant professor	23/01/2014	28/02/2015	Ashwini Educational Association Ayurved Medical College &Medical college,Karnataka
Assistant Professor	1/06/2015	31/07/2019	Bapuji Ayurvedic medical College,Karnataka
Associate Professor	1/08/2019	31/03/2021	Netra chikitsa Ayurved Medical college,Amreli
Associate Professor	1/04/2021	31/05/2024	Krishna Ayurved Medical College,Vadodara
Associate Professor	1/06/2024	Till Date	S.S Agarwal Institute of Ayurveda, Navsari